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  Armstrong, Gary garmstrong@dnr.IN.gov 

 
Federal Assistance 
Supervisor 317-232-8166 

Division of Fish and Wildlife  
Indiana Department of Natural Resources  
402 W. Washington St, W273  
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
 

  * Bambery, Carol cbambery@fishwildlife.org 
Association Counsel 

202-624-7890 
Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies 
444 North Capitol Street, NW Suite 725  
Washington, DC 20001  
 

  Barnes, Tom thomas_barnes@fws.gov 
Chief, Branch of Policy 

703-358-1815 
 

US Fish and Wildlife Service, Wildlife and Sport Fish 
Restoration Program, MS-4020 
4401 North Fairfax Drive Arlington VA 22203 
 

  Barton, Steve steve_barton@fws.gov 
Chief, Division of 
Administration and 
Information Management  

703-358-2237 
 

US Fish and Wildlife Service, Wildlife and Sport Fish 
Restoration Program; MS-4020 
4401 North Fairfax Drive Arlington VA 22203 
 

  Bolton, Hannibal hannibal_bolton@fws.gov 
Assistant Director, Wildlife 
and Sport Fish Restoration 
Program 

202-208-7337 
 

US Fish and Wildlife Service, Wildlife and Sport Fish 
Restoration Program;1849 C. Street NW; MS 3344-
MIB, Washington DC 20240 
 

  Busiahn, Tom tom_busiahn@fws.gov 
Chief, Division of Policy and 
Programs  703-358-2231 

US Fish and Wildlife Service, Wildlife and Sport Fish 
Restoration Program, MS-4020 
4401 North Fairfax Drive, Arlington VA 22203 
 

  Evans, Lisa lisa.evans@alaska.gov 
Assistant Director, Division 
of Sport Fisheries  907-267-2330 

 

Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
333 Raspberry Road 
Anchorage, AK 99518-1599 
 

  Forster, Dan dan.forster@dnr.state.ga.us 
Director, Wildlife Resources 
Division 770-918-6401 

Department of Natural Resources, Wildlife Resources 
Division;  2070 U S Highway 278, SE 
Social Circle, GA  30025-4711 
 

  Hepler, Kelly kelly.hepler@alaska.gov 
Assistant Commissioner, 
Alaska Department of Fish 
and Game 

907-267-2195 
Alaska Department of Fish and Game 
333 Raspberry Road 
Anchorage, AK 99518-1599 
 

  * Johnson, Joyce joyce_johnson@fws.gov 
Special Assistant, Program 
Analysis and Development 

703-342-7781 
 

US Fish and Wildlife Service; WSFR  
6410 Thomas Springs Rd, Austin Texas 78736 
 

  MacCallum, Wayne wayne.maccallum@state.ma.us 
Director 

508-389-6300 
MA Division of Fisheries and Wildlife;  
100 Hartwell Street, Suite 230 
West Boylston, MA 01583 
 

  * Mellinger, Larry larry.mellinger@sol.doi.gov 
Attorney-Advisor 202-208-3062 

 
Office of the Solicitor, U.S. Department of Interior 
1849 C. Street NW, Washington DC 20240 
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  Mike Piccirilli mike_piccirilli@fws.gov 
Chief, R-4 Wildlife and Sport 
Fish Restoration Division 

404-679-4154 
 

US Fish and Wildlife Service, R-4, WSFR Division, 
1875 Century Blvd Atlanta GA 30345 
 

  Organ, John john_organ@fws.gov 
Chief, R-5 Wildlife and Sport 
Fish Restoration Division 

413-253 8501 
 

US Fish and Wildlife Service; R-5, WSFR; 
300 Westgate Center Drive Hadley MA 01035  
 

  * Salo, Ashley ASalo@fishwildlife.org 

Multistate Conservation 
Grants Coordinator 202-624-7890 

The Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies 
444 North Capitol Street, NW Suite 725  
Washington, DC 20001  
 

  Taylor, Curtis. I. Curtis.I.Taylor@wv.gov 
Chief, Wildlife Resources 
Section 304-558-2771 

West Virginia Department of Natural Resources 
 Wildlife Resources; 324 Fourth Ave. 
South Charleston, WV 25303  
 

  Voyles, Larry lvoyles@azgfd.gov 
Director 

623-236-7278 
Arizona Game and Fish Department 
5000 W. Carefree Highway 
Phoenix, AZ 85086-5000   
 

 
 
* JTF advisor/support staff (non-member) 


